
A9

3

W-B

A15
W-B

A14
W-B

W-B
(E)

A4

A8

(E)
W-B

(RH E)
W-B

A18

W-B
(E)

A3

W-B
A16

W-B
B1

(E01)

B25

W-B
B2

3
4V

W-B

(E02)

W-B
B3

(E2)

C19
W-B

W-B

(E1)

B26

W-B

W-B
C26

C15

(E)

(E)

W-B

(E)(E)

H20
W-B

H5

Center Stop Lamp

Room Lamp
W-B

(E)(E)

H21
W-B

H6
W-B

Rear Combination
Lamp (RH)

Front Seat
Inner Belt

Rear Wiper Motor

Rear Window
Defogger

Rear Combination
Lamp (LH)

(RHD)

W
-B

(R
H

D
)

Ignition Coil
(No. 1)

W
-B

(L
H

D
)

Ignition Coil
(No. 2)

W
-B

(L
H

D
)

Ignition Coil
(No. 3)

W
-B

(L
H

D
)

Engine ECU

(LHD)
(E)(E)

E4
W-B

H13
W-B

(E)

(E)

D4

W-B
H14

W-B

(E)(E)

D1
W-B

H2
W-B

(E)

E1
W-B

(LHD)

(LHD)

W-B

W-B

(LHD)

(RHD)

A/C SW

(LHD)

(RHD)

(RHD)

W-B

1

(RHD)

Engine ECU

W-B

(E)

J2

Combination Meter

W-B

W-B

Combination Meter

W-B

(E)

H7

Tachometer

W-B

W-B

(E)(E)

H18
B

K1
W-B

W-B

W
-B

W
-B

W
-B

W-B

(Shielded)

A10
W-B

A19
W-B

A11
W-B

A12
W-B

W-B

A21

(GND1)
BR

(GND2)
W-B

W
-B

W
-B

W
-B

W
-B

W
-B

W
-B

W
-B

W
-B

(2WZ-TV)

W
-BW-B

1(-S)

(E)

(E)

(LH E)

(E)

(E)

(E)

(L)

(E)

(GND)

(GND)

(GND)

ST Relay
W

-B
W

-B
W

-B
W

-B

BR
C2

SB
C1

BR
C16

2 4F

B
R

(E)

(ET)

(SG)

11

P
P

16
4R

4A
8

4B
14

* 2 : LHD w/o EPS w/ Daytime Running Light
* 1 : w/ Daytime Running Light

* 3 : LHD w/o Door Lock Control,  w/o Air Conditioner,  w/o Daytime Running Light,  w/o EPS and Except Cold Area Spec. 
* 4 : RHD,  LHD Except *3

4Y
7

4B
8

C33

(CG)

W-B
(-S)

W-B
C16

4D
3

1
4S

(E)
W-B

I1

4H
5

4R
8

(E)

(E)
W-B

C14

W-B
C11

C4

(EMPS)

C1

W
(AIND)

5 4T

B3 B4

A4 A

5

4B
9

C38
W-B

(E)

(-S)

W-B
C22

4R
6

3N
4

W-B

(E)

(E)

C28

W-B
C12

W-B

4V
7

3N
3

(E1)

(E)

7

W-B
C19

W-B

4Q
15

3C
2

(GND)

(E)

C5

W-B
C30

LG

4S
8

3C
1

(-S)

HTR Relay

(ED)

W-B

W-B

4S
7

3E
9

(-S)(EW)

C8
W-BW-B

LG
C9

(ILL-)

W-B
(E)

3K1

W
-B

5

8 3H

6
4H

W-B

IG Relay

(RHD)

(LHD)

ACC Relay

W-B2

G

(PGND)

C24
W-B

(*1)

W-B

W
-B

(*
4)

(*4)

(*3)

C36(A), C37(B)

(E)

C25
W-B

(GND)

C17
BR

4T
1

2
4A

(*2)
4G
1

W
-B

(*
2)

Side Airbag
Squib (RH)

Side Airbag
Squib (LH)

License Plate
Lamp (LH)

License Plate
Lamp (RH)

Fuel Suction Pump
and Gage Assembly

4

Door Lock Assembly
(Driver's Side)

Power Window SW
(Front LH)

Door Lock Assembly
(Driver's Side)

Power Window SW
(Front RH)

IG Relay

Junction
Connector

Power Window
Relay

Transponder
Key ECU

Blower Resistor

Door Control ECU
with Receiver

W

Running Light
Relay

W-B

Power Steering
ECU

Headlamp
Leveling SW

Airbag Sensor
Assembly Center

Airbag Sensor
Assembly Center

Radio Receiver
Assembly

DLC3

DLC3

Power Outlet
Socket

51

(RHD)(LHD)

A/C Amplifier

Rear Window
Defogger SW

11

(RHD)(LHD)

Combination SW

10

Blower SW

Hazard Warning
Signal SW

Combination SW

6

Skid Control ECU
with Actuator

Headlamp Leveling
Motor (LH)

Headlamp Leveling
Motor (RH)

Turn Signal Lamp
(Front LH)

Cooling Fan Motor

Turn Signal Lamp
(Front Side LH)

Brake Fluid Level
Warning SW

Windshield
Wiper Motor

Combination
Meter

Clearance Lamp
(Front LH)

Headlamp (LH)

(*1)

(*1)

Turn Signal Lamp
(Front Side RH)

Clearance Lamp
(Front RH)

3C

Headlamp (RH)

(B1)
GR

Junction
Connector

H22

(*1)

5

(*1)

7
3 5

(1KR-FE)

(E03)
W-B

(*5)

Shift Lever
Position Sensor

* 5 : Multi-mode Manual Transmission

Transmission
Shift Main SW

(GND)

(L)

W
-B

W
-B

W-B
A39

W-B

A27

(*1)

W-B
(E)

A1

W
-B

Turn Signal Lamp
(Front RH)

(LHD)

(GND2)
W-B

(LHD)

W-B
(GND1)

A35

Multi-mode
Manual
Transmission ECU

(RHD)

(GND2)
W-B

(RHD)

W-B
(GND1)

A36

Fuel Filter Warning SW

W
-B

(2WZ-TV)

(1KR-FE) (1KR-FE)

(1
K

R
-F

E
)

(1KR-FE)

#

#

Air Flow Meter

Glow Plug Relay

#
#

#
B38

#
B40

(2WZ-TV)

(2WZ-TV)

Engine ECU

#

#
B54

Engine ECU

#

#
B53

Fuel Heater

#
B52

Engine ECU

#
B45

(PGND)
W-B

A29

Engine ECU

4
4I (COM1)

C39
LG

Multi-mode Manual
Transmission ECU

4
4J (COM2)

B

4
4N (ILL-)

C40
W

Cooling Fan Motor

1
4N (E)

P

3
4N (E)

R

(2WZ-TV)
(1KR-FE)

19
19

# : As for engine wire harness of 2WZ-TV, 
wire color information cannot be included in EWD. 
Therefore wire color code is shown as '#'and wire as full line. 

W-B
C41

(E)

W-B
(E)

PTC Heater

* 1 : w/ Daytime Running Light

AC2

IC1

JH1

EH3

DH1 DH3

EH1

EH1

BA2
BA5

DH3

A2

H4

H3

B2

C1

H1

C4

A3

B4

A4

H2

K1

C3

C2

B3

A1

B1


